
Region Contractor Name First Name Surname Email Phone City Contractor Type

New Brunswick K-LINE CONSTRUCTION Amanda-Jill Keenan amanda.keenan@k-lineconstruction.com 506-328-9848 Woodstock Communication line & related structures

New Brunswick Plexus Bruno Sandor qualification@telecon.ca 902-497-3162 Moncton Communication line & related structures

New Brunswick Carter Brothers Ltd. Jake Mills jakemills@carterbros.ca 506-383-9150 Lakeville Communication line & related structures

New Brunswick Traveling Seed Tree Care James Wishart james@travelingseed.ca 506-292-1733 Allison Forestry

Newfoundland and Labrador Curtis Powerworks (2018) Inc. Curtis Powerworks admin@curtispowerworks.ca (709) 635-3393 Deer Lake Communication line & related structures

Newfoundland and Labrador BNR Distribution & Transmission Ltd. Margaret Noseworthy info@margaretsafety.ca 709-634-1688 Corner Brook Communication line & related structures

Newfoundland and Labrador B & B LINE CONSTRUCTION LTD Barbara Poole bpoole@bbline.ca 709-722-1112 St. John's Communication line & related structures

Newfoundland and Labrador CFE Holdings Inc Reg Chaytor reg@cfecontracting.ca 709-687-5729 Conception Bay South Forestry

Newfoundland and Labrador ARBOTECH MANAGEMENT INC John McIsaac arbotech@yahoo.ca 709-728-9092 Manuels Forestry

Newfoundland and Labrador NL Vegetation Control LTD. Terry croucher info@nlvc.ca 709-673-5898  Springdale Forestry

Newfoundland and Labrador BBS Wireless Chris Durnford chriskdurnford@gmail.com 709-886-2935 Burgeo Communication line & related structures

Newfoundland and Labrador Century 2K Bill Norris bnorris@century2k.ca 709-747-8501 Mount Pearl Communication line & related structures

Newfoundland and Labrador ITS - Finkel Holdings Inc. Darrell Costello dcostello@industrialtechservice.com 709-638-5482 Pasadena Communication line & related structures

Nova Scotia VISTACARE COMMUNICATIONS Tim Theriault tim.theriault@vistacaretech.com 902-444-7404 Bedford Communication line & related structures

Nova Scotia BOND & COOLEN CONTRACTING Robert Jr MacLennan bobby@bondandcoolen.ca 902-468-5221 Dartmouth Communication line & related structures

Nova Scotia DATA WIRING SOLUTIONS Merv McClay mmcclay@dwsglobal.com 902 445 9473 Halifax Communication line & related structures

Nova Scotia Total Install Video Voice Data Inc. Amanda Williams amanda.williams@totalinstall.ca 902-574-1488 Sydney Mines Communication line & related structures

Nova Scotia Andrew MacDonald Landscaping and Tree Services Ltd. Andrew MacDonald amdlandscape@bellaliant.net 902-562-1902 Sydney Forestry

Nova Scotia Cabco Communication Group April Ramsay aramsay@cabco.ca 902-468-2252 Dartmouth Communication line & related structures

Nova Scotia Genesis Communication Services Chris Fraser chrisofraser@eastlink.ca 902-270-3195 Ben eion Communication line & related structures

Nova Scotia Jeffrey Fiske Contracting Inc Keegan Fiske 6348@jfcomm.ca 902-242-3133 Middleton Communication line & related structures

Nova Scotia G & R Kelly Enterprises Ltd Sharon Rhynold sharonr@grkelly.com 902-835-3125 Bedford, Communication line & related structures

Nova Scotia NOREASTER Power Services Brad Roy brad@noreasterpower.com 902-814-8173 Onslow Mountain Communication line & related structures

Nova Scotia Ace Communications Ltd Jason Purcell acefax@eastlink.ca 902-406-9450 Dartmouth Communication line & related structures

Nova Scotia PNL Communications Nathan Green nathan.green@pnl.ca 902-431-3131 Halifax Communication line & related structures

Nova Scotia JSL Telecom Ltd John Kelly john.kelly@jsltelecom.ca 782-414-6678 Halifax Communication line & related structures

Nova Scotia Treeworks Limited Geoff Talbot geoff@treeworks.info 902-479-2121 Halifax Forestry

Nova Scotia Coast 2 Coast Fibre Optics Ltd. Pamela Ruhn admin@c2cfibreoptics.com 905-961-3569 New Minas Communication line & related structures

Nova Scotia Asplundh Tree Service ULC Joel Gillespie jgillespie@atsatlantic.ca 902 579 4623 Goffs Forestry

Prince Edward Island Fourward Communications Gregory Simpson gregory.simpson@fourward.info 902-393-4119 Bayview Communication line & related structures
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